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Not classified (70% = 7 Laps)  
DNS  

No. 
69 

3 
7 
9 

85 
100 

28 
34 
75 

5 
12 
21 
19 
16 
96 

4 
23 

1 
313 

11 

Name 
Francesco SAVOIA 
Gabriele TORELLI 
Lorenzo LONGO 
Vittorio GHIRELLI 
Giuseppe DE PASQUALE 
Marco MOSCONI 
Fulvio FERRI 
Riccardo AZZOLI 
Michele SPOLDI 
Gianluca CARBONI 
Antonio LAVIERI 
Piergiorgio CAPRA 
Christian PIGIONANTI 
Denis Tomas CALVAGNI 
Gianalberto COLDANI 
Antonino CANNAVO' 
Silvia SELLANI 
Andrea GALEAZZI 
Fulvio MARENGO 

Antonello CASILLO 

N a t/ S ta t e  Club 
Citycar Bari 
Paradiso Group 
Novelli 1934 
MB Roma 
R-Star 
Barbuscia 
Merbag 
Specialcar 
Crema Diesel 
Gino 
Falcar 
Venus 
CityCar Firenze 
Comer Sud 
Venus 
F3 Motors 
MB Roma 
SportMediaset 
Autocentauro 

Minimax 

Make Model/Engine 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 

S m art  EQ  ForTw o 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
15:26.140 
15:27.186 
15:28.168 
15:29.288 
15:29.485 
15:30.047 
15:30.694 
15:31.481 
15:33.485 
15:37.025 
15:44.311 
15:45.865 
15:46.765 
15:47.306 
15:47.677 
15:51.201 
15:57.947 
15:58.084 
15:58.342 

Diff 

1.046 
2.028 
3.148 
3.345 
3.907 
4.554 
5.341 
7.345 

10.885 
18.171 
19.725 
20.625 
21.166 
21.537 
25.061 
31.807 
31.944 
32.202 

DNS 

Gap 

1.046 
0.982 
1.120 
0.197 
0.562 
0.647 
0.787 
2.004 
3.540 
7.286 
1.554 
0.900 
0.541 
0.371 
3.524 
6.746 
0.137 
0.258 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.046 

Avg. Speed 

91,347 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.593 

Best Speed 

92,365 

Best Lap by 

69 - Francesco SAVOIA 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Super Cup 
Smart EQ Cup 

Gara 2 

Race (14:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/11/2020 09:40 


